Position

Sheriff-Coroner-Marshal

District Attorney

Auditor - Controller

Assessor/Map Supervisor

Treasurer - Tax Collector

County
Clerk/Recorder/Microfilm
Supervisor

Judge, Superior Court
Judge, Superior Court
Judge, Superior Court
Judge, Superior Court
Judge, Superior Court
Judge, Superior Court
Judge, Superior Court
Judge, Superior Court
Judge, Superior Court
Judge, Superior Court
Supervisor - Board Of

Supervisors

Supervisor - Board Of
Supervisors

Other Positions Held Employer

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County Superior
Court

Placer County Superior
Court

Placer County Superior
Court

Placer County Superior
Court

Placer County Superior
Court

Placer County Superior
Court

Placer County Superior
Court

Placer County Superior
Court

Placer County Superior
Court

Placer County Superior
Court

Placer County

Placer County

Department /
Subdivision

Sheriffs Office

District Attorney
Department

Auditor-Controller
Department

Assessor Department

Treasurer-Tax Collector
Department

Clerk-Recorder-Registrar
Department

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

County Executive Office

County Executive Office

Total Wages

$297,373
$288,451

$231,342

$227,919
$227,919

$226,510

$220,194

$218,797

$218,120

$217,069

$214,483

$213,414

$208,363

$205,223

$205,175

$204,113

$79,118

$79,118

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$162,260
$124,914

$100,439

$82,216
$95,207

$101,308

$15,534

$8,041

$8,041

$15,534

$20,101

$20,101

$15,534

$20,008

$20,101

$20,101

$30,999

$45,961



Supervisor - Board Of
Supervisors

Judge, Superior Court

Supervisor - Board Of
Supervisors

Supervisor - Board Of
Supervisors

Mayor
Judge, Superior Court

Supervisor - Board Of
Supervisors

Board of Trustees

Judge, Superior Court

City Council Member
City Council Member
Mayor

Treasurer

Vice Mayor

City Council Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Director
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember

Councilmember

Placer County

Placer County Superior
Court

Placer County

Placer County

Roseville

Placer County Superior
Court

Placer County

Placer Union High

Placer County Superior
Court

Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn

Auburn

County Executive Office

Judge's Retire System
Member

County Executive Office

County Executive Office

Mayor

Judge's Retire System
Member

County Executive Office

Classified Other

Judge's Retire System
Member

City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council

Placer County Water Agency Director

Placer County Water Agency Director

Placer County Water Agency Director

Placer County Water Agency Director

Placer County Water Agency Director

San Juan Water District

Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville

Roseville

Board of Directors
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

$79,118

$78,862

$74,327

$50,357

$32,042
$24,991

$24,184

$24,000
$12,769

$12,349
$12,349
$12,349
$12,349
$12,325
$12,301
$11,400
$11,400
$11,400
$11,400
$11,400
$11,250
$9,433
$9,433
$9,433
$9,433
$9,393
$9,393

$40,645

$0

$39,256

$0

$9,827
$0

$6,780

$6,661
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,334
$677
$887
$887
$887
$887
$0
$22,267
$7,476
$7,410
$0
$15,226
$14,228



Councilmember

Judge, Superior Court

Director
Councilmember

City Council Member
City Council Member
City Council Member
City Council Member
Mayor

Mayor
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember

Director

Director

Director

Director

President

Director

Director

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Director

Roseville

Placer County Superior
Court

San Juan Water District
Lincoln
Rocklin
Rocklin
Rocklin
Rocklin
Rocklin
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln

South Placer Municipal
Utility District

South Placer Municipal
Utility District

South Placer Municipal
Utility District

Olympic Valley Public
Service District

Olympic Valley Public
Service District

South Placer Municipal
Utility District

Olympic Valley Public
Service District

Auburn Recreation and Park

District

Auburn Recreation and Park

District

Auburn Recreation and Park

District

San Juan Water District

Administration

Judge's Retire System
Member

Board of Directors
City Council
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

$9,373
$8,968

$8,500
$8,437
$8,220
$8,220
$8,220
$8,220
$8,220
$7,883
$7,860
$7,860
$7,860
$7,780

$7,580

$7,280

$7,200

$7,200

$6,980

$6,600

$6,500

$6,500

$6,500

$6,500

$7,476
$0

$0
$13,959
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,714
$0
$2,022
$0

$0

$0

$0

$4,780

$3,775

$0

$12,000

$0

$0

$0

$0



Director

Board Member

Director

Board Member

Director
Director

Director of Board

City Treasurer

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Director of Board

Director of Board

South Placer Municipal
Utility District

Auburn Recreation and Park

District

Olympic Valley Public
Service District

Auburn Recreation and Park

District
San Juan Water District
San Juan Water District

Tahoe City Public Utility
District

Lincoln

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

North Tahoe Public Utility
District

North Tahoe Public Utility
District

North Tahoe Public Utility
District

North Tahoe Public Utility
District

North Tahoe Public Utility
District

Tahoe City Public Utility
District

Tahoe City Public Utility
District

Board Member

Board of Directors

Board Member

Board of Directors

Board of Directors
Board of Directors

Board of Directors

City Treasurer

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

$6,480

$6,250

$6,000

$5,500

$5,250
$5,000
$4,942

$4,835
$4,800

$4,800

$4,800

$4,800

$4,800

$4,800

$4,800

$4,800

$4,800

$4,800

$4,800

$4,800

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$1,240

$0
$0

$0

$907

$0

$0

$20,286

$22,205

$26,728

$26,728

$26,728

$10,273

$20,406



Director of Board

Vice-President

Supervisor - Board Of

Supervisors
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Mayor

Director of Board

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board of Trustees

Board Of Directors

Board of Trustees
Board of Trustees

Director

Board of Trustees
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Director

Board Member

Board Member

Board Director

Tahoe City Public Utility
District

Olympic Valley Public
Service District

Placer County

Loomis
Loomis
Loomis
Loomis
Loomis

Tahoe City Public Utility
District

Sierra Lakes County Water
District

Sierra Lakes County Water
District

Placer Union High

Sierra Lakes County Water
District

Placer Union High
Placer Union High

Olympic Valley Public
Service District

Placer Union High

Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary
Dry Creek Joint Elementary

Northstar Community
Services District

Alpine Springs County
Water District

Dry Creek Joint Elementary

Northstar Community
Services District

Board of Directors

Board Member

County Executive Office

Town Council
Town Council
Town Council
Town Council
Town Council

Board of Directors

Administration

Administration

Classified Other

Administration

Classified Other
Classified Other

Board Member

Classified Other

Classified Managment
Classified Managment

Classified Managment

Board Member

Board Members

Classified Managment

Board Member

$4,800

$4,800

$4,791

$4,594
$4,594
$4,594
$4,594
$4,594
$4,490

$3,600

$2,700

$2,604
$2,520

$2,520
$2,460
$2,400

$2,280
$2,160
$2,160
$2,160
$2,100

$2,100

$2,070
$2,000

$21,455

$7,110

$1,304

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$26,703

$0

$0

$14,059
$0

$0
$7,656
$1,296

$15,665
$8,238
$13,035
$8,510
$6,980

$0

$0
$5,511



Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Councilmember

Director

Board Director

Board Member

Board Member

Director

Board Director

Board Member

Director
Director
Councilmember
Mayor Pro Tem

Board Member

Mayor
Councilmember
Director

Director

Director

Director

Treasurer

Sierra Lakes County Water
District

Sierra Lakes County Water
District

Colfax

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

Northstar Community
Services District

Alpine Springs County
Water District

Alpine Springs County
Water District

McKinney Water District

Northstar Community
Services District

Alpine Springs County
Water District

McKinney Water District
McKinney Water District
Colfax
Colfax

Alpine Springs County
Water District

Colfax
Colfax
McKinney Water District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

South Placer Fire Protection
District

Colfax

Administration

Administration

City Council

Board Of Directors

Board Member

Board Members

Board Members

Governing Body

Board Member

Board Members

Governing Body
Governing Body
City Council
City Council

Board Members

City Council
City Council
Governing Body

Fire

Fire

Fire

City Council

$1,980

$1,980

$1,900
$1,822

$1,600

$1,525

$1,525

$1,525
$1,500

$1,500

$1,390
$1,335
$1,300
$1,300
$1,250

$1,250
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$0

$0

$0
$0

$2,505

$0

$0

$0
$4,954

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0



Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Board of Trustees
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Board Director

Director

Director

Director

Board Director

Director

Midway Heights County
Water District

South Placer Fire Protection

District

Truckee-Tahoe Airport
District

Truckee-Tahoe Airport
District

Truckee-Tahoe Airport
District

Midway Heights County
Water District

Midway Heights County
Water District

Placer Union High
McKinney Water District

South Placer Fire Protection

District

South Placer Fire Protection

District

Truckee-Tahoe Airport
District

Truckee-Tahoe Airport
District

Northstar Community
Services District

Olympic Valley Public
Service District

Midway Heights County
Water District

Midway Heights County
Water District

Northstar Community
Services District

Newcastle Fire Protection
District

Water

Fire

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Water

Water

Classified Other
Governing Body

Fire

Fire

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Water

Water

Board Member

Governing Board

$1,193

$1,100

$1,100

$1,100

$1,100

$1,085

$1,085

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$900

$600

$600

$545

$542

$400

$275

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$6,000

$0

$0

$0

$0



Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Board Member

Director

Director of Board

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Newcastle Fire Protection
District

Newcastle Fire Protection
District

Newcastle Fire Protection
District

Newcastle Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

North Tahoe Fire Protection
District

Dry Creek Joint Elementary

Newcastle Fire Protection
District

Tahoe City Public Utility
District

California Charter Schools
Joint Powers Authority

California Charter Schools
Joint Powers Authority

California Charter Schools
Joint Powers Authority

California Charter Schools
Joint Powers Authority

California Charter Schools
Joint Powers Authority

Foresthill Public Utility
District

Foresthill Public Utility
District

Loomis Union Elementary

Loomis Union Elementary

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Classified Managment

Governing Board

Board of Directors

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board Member

Board Member

School Board
School Board

$275

$275

$250

$150

$140

$120

$100

$100

$79
$75

$39

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$26,997

$26,997

$20,453

$20,453

$9,903
$0

$3,401

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0



Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors

Chairman

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Loomis Union Elementary
Loomis Union Elementary
Loomis Union Elementary

Talmont Resort
Improvement District

Talmont Resort
Improvement District

Talmont Resort
Improvement District

Talmont Resort
Improvement District

Talmont Resort
Improvement District

Tahoe City Cemetery District
Tahoe City Cemetery District
Tahoe City Cemetery District
Tahoe City Cemetery District
Tahoe City Cemetery District

California Charter Schools
Joint Powers Authority

Alta Fire Protection District
Alta Fire Protection District
Alta Fire Protection District
Alta Fire Protection District
Alta Fire Protection District

Auburn Valley Community
Services District

Auburn Valley Community
Services District

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

School Board
School Board
School Board
Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board

Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors

Board Member

Board Member

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director, President

Director, Treasurer

Director, Vice President

President

Secretary

Treasurer

Treasurer

Vice President

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Foresthill Fire Protection
District

Placer Hills Fire Protection
District

Placer Hills Fire Protection
District

Placer Hills Fire Protection
District

Placer Hills Fire Protection
District

Placer Hills Fire Protection
District

Auburn Valley Community
Services District

Auburn Valley Community
Services District

Auburn Valley Community
Services District

Foresthill Public Utility
District

California Charter Schools
Joint Powers Authority

California Charter Schools
Joint Powers Authority

Foresthill Public Utility
District

Foresthill Public Utility
District

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board

Board

Board Member

Board Member

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



