Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sheriff-Coroner-Marshal		Placer County	Sheriffs Office	\$297,373	\$162,260
District Attorney		Placer County	District Attorney Department	\$288,451	\$124,914
Auditor - Controller		Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$231,342	\$100,439
Assessor/Map Supervisor		Placer County	Assessor Department	\$227,919	\$82,216
Treasurer - Tax Collector		Placer County	Treasurer-Tax Collector Department	\$227,919	\$95,207
County Clerk/Recorder/Microfilm Supervisor		Placer County	Clerk-Recorder-Registrar Department	\$226,510	\$101,308
Judge, Superior Court		Placer County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$220,194	\$15,534
Judge, Superior Court		Placer County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$218,797	\$8,041
Judge, Superior Court		Placer County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$218,120	\$8,041
Judge, Superior Court		Placer County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$217,069	\$15,534
Judge, Superior Court		Placer County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$214,483	\$20,101
Judge, Superior Court		Placer County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$213,414	\$20,101
Judge, Superior Court		Placer County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$208,363	\$15,534
Judge, Superior Court		Placer County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$205,223	\$20,008
Judge, Superior Court		Placer County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$205,175	\$20,101
Judge, Superior Court		Placer County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$204,113	\$20,101
Supervisor - Board Of Supervisors		Placer County	County Executive Office	\$79,118	\$30,999
Supervisor - Board Of Supervisors		Placer County	County Executive Office	\$79,118	\$45,961

Supervisor - Board Of Supervisors	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$79,118	\$40,645
Judge, Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$78,862	\$0
Supervisor - Board Of Supervisors	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$74,327	\$39,256
Supervisor - Board Of Supervisors	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$50,357	\$0
Mayor	Roseville	Mayor	\$32,042	\$9,827
Judge, Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$24,991	\$0
Supervisor - Board Of Supervisors	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$24,184	\$6,780
Board of Trustees	Placer Union High	Classified Other	\$24,000	\$6,661
Judge, Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$12,769	\$0
City Council Member	Auburn	City Council	\$12,349	\$0
City Council Member	Auburn	City Council	\$12,349	\$0
Mayor	Auburn	City Council	\$12,349	\$0
Treasurer	Auburn	City Council	\$12,349	\$0
Vice Mayor	Auburn	City Council	\$12,325	\$0
City Council Member	Auburn	City Council	\$12,301	\$1,334
Board Member	Placer County Water Agency	Director	\$11,400	\$677
Board Member	Placer County Water Agency	Director	\$11,400	\$887
Board Member	Placer County Water Agency	Director	\$11,400	\$887
Board Member	Placer County Water Agency	Director	\$11,400	\$887
Board Member	Placer County Water Agency	Director	\$11,400	\$887
Director	San Juan Water District	Board of Directors	\$11,250	\$0
Councilmember	Roseville	Administration	\$9,433	\$22,267
Councilmember	Roseville	Administration	\$9,433	\$7,476
Councilmember	Roseville	Administration	\$9,433	\$7,410
Councilmember	Roseville	Administration	\$9,433	\$0
Councilmember	Roseville	Administration	\$9,393	\$15,226
Councilmember	Roseville	Administration	\$9,393	\$14,228

Councilmember	Roseville	Administration	\$9,373	\$7,476
Judge, Superior Court	Placer County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$8,968	\$0
Director	San Juan Water District	Board of Directors	\$8,500	\$0
Councilmember	Lincoln	City Council	\$8,437	\$13,959
City Council Member	Rocklin	City Hall	\$8,220	\$0
City Council Member	Rocklin	City Hall	\$8,220	\$0
City Council Member	Rocklin	City Hall	\$8,220	\$0
City Council Member	Rocklin	City Hall	\$8,220	\$0
Mayor	Rocklin	City Hall	\$8,220	\$0
Mayor	Lincoln	City Council	\$7,883	\$1,714
Councilmember	Lincoln	City Council	\$7,860	\$0
Councilmember	Lincoln	City Council	\$7,860	\$2,022
Councilmember	Lincoln	City Council	\$7,860	\$0
Director	South Placer Municipal Utility District	Board Member	\$7,780	\$0
Director	South Placer Municipal Utility District	Board Member	\$7,580	\$0
Director	South Placer Municipal Utility District	Board Member	\$7,280	\$0
Director	Olympic Valley Public Service District	Board Member	\$7,200	\$4,780
President	Olympic Valley Public Service District	Board Member	\$7,200	\$3,775
Director	South Placer Municipal Utility District	Board Member	\$6,980	\$0
Director	Olympic Valley Public Service District	Board Member	\$6,600	\$12,000
Board Member	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Board of Directors	\$6,500	\$0
Board Member	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Board of Directors	\$6,500	\$0
Board Member	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Board of Directors	\$6,500	\$0
Director	San Juan Water District	Board of Directors	\$6,500	\$0

Director	South Placer Municipal Utility District	Board Member	\$6,480	\$0
Board Member	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Board of Directors	\$6,250	\$0
Director	Olympic Valley Public Service District	Board Member	\$6,000	\$0
Board Member	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Board of Directors	\$5,500	\$0
Director	San Juan Water District	Board of Directors	\$5,250	\$0
Director	San Juan Water District	Board of Directors	\$5,000	\$0
Director of Board	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Board of Directors	\$4,942	\$1,240
City Treasurer	Lincoln	City Treasurer	\$4,835	\$0
Board Member	Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$4,800	\$0
Board Member	Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$4,800	\$0
Board Member	Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$4,800	\$907
Board Member	Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$4,800	\$0
Board Member	Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$4,800	\$0
Board Of Directors	North Tahoe Public Utility District	Board Of Directors	\$4,800	\$20,286
Board Of Directors	North Tahoe Public Utility District	Board Of Directors	\$4,800	\$22,205
Board Of Directors	North Tahoe Public Utility District	Board Of Directors	\$4,800	\$26,728
Board Of Directors	North Tahoe Public Utility District	Board Of Directors	\$4,800	\$26,728
Board Of Directors	North Tahoe Public Utility District	Board Of Directors	\$4,800	\$26,728
Director of Board	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Board of Directors	\$4,800	\$10,273
Director of Board	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Board of Directors	\$4,800	\$20,406

Director of Board	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Board of Directors	\$4,800	\$21,455
Vice-President	Olympic Valley Public Service District	Board Member	\$4,800	\$7,110
Supervisor - Board Of Supervisors	Placer County	County Executive Office	\$4,791	\$1,304
Council Member	Loomis	Town Council	\$4,594	\$0
Council Member	Loomis	Town Council	\$4,594	\$0
Council Member	Loomis	Town Council	\$4,594	\$0
Council Member	Loomis	Town Council	\$4,594	\$0
Mayor	Loomis	Town Council	\$4,594	\$0
Director of Board	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Board of Directors	\$4,490	\$26,703
Board Of Directors	Sierra Lakes County Water District	Administration	\$3,600	\$0
Board Of Directors	Sierra Lakes County Water District	Administration	\$2,700	\$0
Board of Trustees	Placer Union High	Classified Other	\$2,604	\$14,059
Board Of Directors	Sierra Lakes County Water District	Administration	\$2,520	\$0
Board of Trustees	Placer Union High	Classified Other	\$2,520	\$0
Board of Trustees	Placer Union High	Classified Other	\$2,460	\$7,656
Director	Olympic Valley Public Service District	Board Member	\$2,400	\$1,296
Board of Trustees	Placer Union High	Classified Other	\$2,280	\$15,665
Board Member	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Classified Managment	\$2,160	\$8,238
Board Member	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Classified Managment	\$2,160	\$13,035
Board Member	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Classified Managment	\$2,160	\$8,510
Board Director	Northstar Community Services District	Board Member	\$2,100	\$6,980
Board Member	Alpine Springs County Water District	Board Members	\$2,100	\$0
Board Member	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Classified Managment	\$2,070	\$0
Board Director	Northstar Community Services District	Board Member	\$2,000	\$5,511

Board Of Directors	Sierra Lakes County Water District	Administration	\$1,980	\$0
Board Of Directors	Sierra Lakes County Water District	Administration	\$1,980	\$0
Councilmember	Colfax	City Council	\$1,900	\$0
Director	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$1,822	\$0
Board Director	Northstar Community Services District	Board Member	\$1,600	\$2,505
Board Member	Alpine Springs County Water District	Board Members	\$1,525	\$0
Board Member	Alpine Springs County Water District	Board Members	\$1,525	\$0
Director	McKinney Water District	Governing Body	\$1,525	\$0
Board Director	Northstar Community Services District	Board Member	\$1,500	\$4,954
Board Member	Alpine Springs County Water District	Board Members	\$1,500	\$0
Director	McKinney Water District	Governing Body	\$1,390	\$0
Director	McKinney Water District	Governing Body	\$1,335	\$0
Councilmember	Colfax	City Council	\$1,300	\$0
Mayor Pro Tem	Colfax	City Council	\$1,300	\$0
Board Member	Alpine Springs County Water District	Board Members	\$1,250	\$0
Mayor	Colfax	City Council	\$1,250	\$0
Councilmember	Colfax	City Council	\$1,200	\$0
Director	McKinney Water District	Governing Body	\$1,200	\$0
Director	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,200	\$0
Director	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,200	\$0
Director	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,200	\$0
Treasurer	Colfax	City Council	\$1,200	\$0

Director	Midway Heights County Water District	Water	\$1,193	\$0
Director	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,100	\$0
Director	Truckee-Tahoe Airport District	Board Member	\$1,100	\$0
Director	Truckee-Tahoe Airport District	Board Member	\$1,100	\$0
Director	Truckee-Tahoe Airport District	Board Member	\$1,100	\$0
Director	Midway Heights County Water District	Water	\$1,085	\$0
Director	Midway Heights County Water District	Water	\$1,085	\$0
Board of Trustees	Placer Union High	Classified Other	\$1,000	\$0
Director	McKinney Water District	Governing Body	\$1,000	\$0
Director	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,000	\$0
Director	South Placer Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,000	\$0
Director	Truckee-Tahoe Airport District	Board Member	\$1,000	\$0
Director	Truckee-Tahoe Airport District	Board Member	\$900	\$0
Board Director	Northstar Community Services District	Board Member	\$600	\$0
Director	Olympic Valley Public Service District	Board Member	\$600	\$6,000
Director	Midway Heights County Water District	Water	\$545	\$0
Director	Midway Heights County Water District	Water	\$542	\$0
Board Director	Northstar Community Services District	Board Member	\$400	\$0
Director	Newcastle Fire Protection District	Governing Board	\$275	\$0

Director	Newcastle Fire Protection District	Governing Board	\$275	\$0
Director	Newcastle Fire Protection District	Governing Board	\$275	\$0
Director	Newcastle Fire Protection District	Governing Board	\$250	\$0
Director	Newcastle Fire Protection District	Governing Board	\$150	\$0
Director	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$140	\$26,997
Director	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$120	\$26,997
Director	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$100	\$20,453
Director	North Tahoe Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$100	\$20,453
Board Member	Dry Creek Joint Elementary	Classified Managment	\$79	\$9,903
Director	Newcastle Fire Protection District	Governing Board	\$75	\$0
Director of Board	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Board of Directors	\$39	\$3,401
Board Member	California Charter Schools Joint Powers Authority	Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	California Charter Schools Joint Powers Authority	Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	California Charter Schools Joint Powers Authority	Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	California Charter Schools Joint Powers Authority	Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	California Charter Schools Joint Powers Authority	Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Foresthill Public Utility District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Foresthill Public Utility District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Loomis Union Elementary	School Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Loomis Union Elementary	School Board	\$0	\$0

Board Member	Loomis Union Elementary	School Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Loomis Union Elementary	School Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Loomis Union Elementary	School Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Talmont Resort Improvement District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Talmont Resort Improvement District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Talmont Resort Improvement District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Talmont Resort Improvement District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Talmont Resort Improvement District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Board Of Directors	Tahoe City Cemetery District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Of Directors	Tahoe City Cemetery District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Of Directors	Tahoe City Cemetery District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Of Directors	Tahoe City Cemetery District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Of Directors	Tahoe City Cemetery District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Chairman	California Charter Schools Joint Powers Authority	Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Alta Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Alta Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Alta Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Alta Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Alta Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Auburn Valley Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Auburn Valley Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Foresthill Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Foresthill Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Foresthill Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0

Director	Foresthill Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Foresthill Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Placer Hills Fire Protection District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Placer Hills Fire Protection District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Placer Hills Fire Protection District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Placer Hills Fire Protection District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Placer Hills Fire Protection District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Director, President	Auburn Valley Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director, Treasurer	Auburn Valley Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director, Vice President	Auburn Valley Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
President	Foresthill Public Utility District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Secretary	California Charter Schools Joint Powers Authority	Board	\$0	\$0
Treasurer	California Charter Schools Joint Powers Authority	Board	\$0	\$0
Treasurer	Foresthill Public Utility District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Vice President	Foresthill Public Utility District	Board Member	\$0	\$0